
Session 4 Fastest Lap Sequence

TimeDriverClass CarTeam Mph
Driver's

LapNr.Practice Time

1:44.288  23:51.857 Naveen RaoLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07Era Motorsport18 122.890

1:42.110  23:55.793 Pietro FittipaldiLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07Pratt Miller Motorsports73 125.511

1:41.016  24:12.827 Mathias BecheLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07TDS Racing11 126.871

1:40.271  24:17.854 Nico PinoGTP Porsche 963JDC-Miller MotorSports85 127.813

1:39.618  24:20.323 Jack AitkenGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Whelen31 128.651

1:37.941  24:22.468 Scott DixonGTP Acura ARX-06Acura Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb Agajanian60 130.854

1:37.939  35:58.262 Jack AitkenGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Whelen31 130.857

1:37.071  35:59.244 Louis DeletrazGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Wayne Taylor Racing40 132.027

1:36.986  47:35.248 Jack AitkenGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Whelen31 132.143

1:36.731  59:20.315 Filipe AlbuquerqueGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Wayne Taylor Racing10 132.491
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